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Name of Listed Entity:Usha Financial Services Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: USHAFIN
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2025
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly  [No
paid up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-[Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
in? Public Group
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants [No
?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Categ Category Nos. No. of No. of No. of Total Shareholdin Number of Voting No. of Shareholding , Number Number Number of Sub-
ory of of fully paid Partly shares nos. g as a % of Rights held in each Shares asa% of of equity categoriza
) shareholde share up equity paid- underlyin share total no. of class of securities Underlyin assuming full Locked Shares shares tion of
r h up g s shares g conversion in pledged held shares
(] olders _ shares or
() shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in Shareholding
held shares Receipts (vi) = per SCRR, convertible | securities (as a (X1 encumbered | dematerializ | No
(v) held (Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of ()] ed form of
V) Vi) (Vi) (including diluted share shares
XIV
As a % of No of , Tota Warrants) capital) No Asa | No Asa under
Voting I as . % . % of
(A+B+C2) Rights a ) (a) of (a) total
% of tota Shar
Cla | Cla | To | (A+B XI)= (VIl)+(X) ! es
ss ss t +C) Asa % of Sha held
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hel
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31

A Promoter &|15 1620225 162022(74.54 162000 162(74.54 74.54 15703096.9 16202255
Promoter 5 55 2255 022 855 12
Group 55
B Public 1972 5535376 55353725.46 5535|0  [55325.46 25.46 161682.92 5523282
6 376 537 2
6
C Non 0 0 0 o O 0 [0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 o 0 0 [0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held |0 0 0 0 o 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 1987 2173763 217376(100 21730 [217(100 100 15865(72.9 21725537
1 31 7631 376 537 9




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share v) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xii) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (X1V)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total X) asa total total
Vil otin, ercentage ar share
v Class | Class | Tot vights Fof dilutes s < hela
share held (b)
capital) (b)
X)) =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 13 1096110 0 109612 50.43  |10961/0 109 [50.43 50.43 1096|100 0 |0 10961249
ndu undivided 249 49 249 612 1249
Family 49
RAJESH AAG |1 40968 |0 0 409687 |18.85  140968/0 409 [18.85 18.85 40961100 0 |0 4096876
GUPTA PG40 76 6 76 687 876
11R 6
ANOOP AAPP|1 2730310 0 273037 12.56 273030 273 12.56 12.56 2730100 0 |0 2730373
GARG G081 73 3 73 037 373
7L 3
GEETA AQPP|1 208950 0 208950 0.96 2089510 208 10.96 0.96 20891100 0 |0 208950
GOSWAMI G380 0 0 950 50
8B
NUPUR BXA |1 2445010 0 24450 (0.11 2445000 244 0.11 0.11 24451100 0 0 24450
GUPTA PG36 50 0
18L
SHIKHA AAPP|1 1681210 0 168120 (7.73 168120 168 [7.73 7.73 1681100 0 |0 1681200
GUPTA G070 00 0 00 120 200
0L 0
PRIYA AAE |1 1652210 0 165225 [7.6 165220 165 7.6 7.6 1652100 0 |0 1652250
GUPTA PG72 50 0 50 225 250
63M 0




0J

SANDHYA |AIFP 18750 187500 0.86  |18750 187 10.86 0.86 1875[100 187500
GUPTA G877 0 0 500 00
6N
SUMER  |AAO 14475 144750 0.67  |14475 144 0.67 0.67 1447100 144750
CHAND  [HS24 0 0 750 50
GARG HUF [I8E
ANOOP  |AAD 90000 90000 [0.41 90000 900 (0.41 0.41 9000100 90000
GARG HUF |HA7I 00 0
58Q
RAJESH  |AAJH 87000 87000 (0.4 87000 870 0.4 0.4 8700100 87000
GUPTA HUF [R055 00 0
OF
LATE SHRI |AAPP 28500 28500 [0.13 28500 285 0.13 0.13 2850100 28500
SUMER (G066 00 0
CHAND  W4F
GARG
ARUSHI  [CXQ 21900 21900 [0.1 21900 219 0.1 0.1 2190100 21900
GARG PG12 00 0
76B
SACHIN  |AAE 7500 7500 [0.03  [7500 75010.03 0.03 7500100 7500
KUMAR  [PG72 0
GUPTA 64N
KANTA  |ABPP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RANI G913
1
RAM AAX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KUMAR  [PG15
GOYAL  W47M
SHASHI  |[COFP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GOYAL (G933
7H
MOHIT AHE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PG69
34A
VIDIT EBQP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GARG G851




LATE SHRI
GOPAL
BEHARI
GUPTA

AAE
PG72
65P

LATE SMT.
SUNITA
GUPTA

7777
7999
0Z

NEHA
GUPTA

AGSP
G628
oM

LATE SHRI
KISHAN
GOSWAMI

7777
7999
0Z

PRAKASHO
DEVI

7777
7999
97

AJAY
PRATAP
SINGH

BCM
PS78
24K

HARISH
GOSWAMI

BRRP
G495
AN

BABITA
GOSWAMI

CCO
PG25
58P

ATHARV
GOSWAMI

7777
7999
0Z

YUVIN
GOSWAMI

7777
7999
97

MAHIPAL
SINGH

7777
7999
0Z

SHARDA
DEVI

7777
7999
97




MAHESH |AAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KUMAR HM4
GUPTA HUF |659Q
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 52410 524100 24.11  [52410 524 24.11 24.11 4742190.4 5241006
(specify) 06 6 06 100 606 9

6
Bodies 52410 524100 R4.11 52410 524 24.11 24.11 47421179. 5241006
Corporate 06 6 06 100 606 24

6
BR HANDS [AAIC 28401 284010 (13.07 128401 284 113.07 13.07 2840(100 2840107
INVESTMEN|B740 07 7 07 010 107
TS PRIVATE|0Q 7
LIMITED
UNINAV AAP 24008 240089 [11.04 24008 240 1(11.04 11.04 19021(79.2 2400899
DEVELOPE |CS61 09 0 99 089 499 4
RS PRIVATERP4B 9
LIMITED
NUPUR AAG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RECYCLERS|ICN37
LIMITED 40B
CONTINENT|AAE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BUILDWEL |CC87
PRIVATE  [86A
LIMITED
FRANK AAE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
METALS CF61
RECYCLERSPB2F
PRIVATE

LIMITED




NUPUR
HOSPITALIT
Y PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAIC
N644
SH

NUPUR
INFRATECH
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAD
CR44
77Q

PARAVEST
EDUCOM
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAN
CP13
90C

PRAGATI
LANDCON
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAG
CP81
54P

RGM
RECYCLERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAK
CR95
36R

S.D.M.
METALLOY
S LIMITED

AAIC
S8851
J

VERTEX
BUILDWEL
L PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAC
CV60
35H

WELLVEST
CAPITAL
INDIA
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAD
CWO0
445P

UNINAV
BUILDCON
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAF
CKO91
48M

ELIGO

AAIC




BUSINESS
AND
ADVISORY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

E076
6G

NUPUR
EXTRUSION
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAIC
IN908
3B

NUPUR
POLYMERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAIC
IN851
OH

Sub-Total
(A1)

15

16202
255

162022
55

74.54

16202
255

162
022
55

74.54

74.54

1570
3855

16202255
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S

S

S
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S

S
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S

S

S

S

S
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S

S

S

Foreign
PPortfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)

0

Sub-Total
(A)2)

0

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter

Group (A)=

15

16202
255

162022
55

74.54

16202
255

162
022
55

74.54

74.54

1570
3855

96.9

16202255
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & PA Nos. No. Partly Nos. of Total Shareho Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Number Number of Num Sub-
Name of the N of of paid- shares nos. I ding % in each class of securities Shares shareholdi of Shares ber categorization of
Shareholders (n share fully up underlyin share calculat (1X) Underlying ng,asa Locked in pledged or of shares

) h paid equity g s e das Outstandin % shares otherwise equi
older up shares Depositor held per g assuming (i) encumbere ty
() equit held y vii= SCRR, convertible full d (Xil) shar
y V) Receipts IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversio es
share (Vi) Asa % (including n of held
s of Warrants) convertible in
held (A+B+C2 X) securities dem
(v) ) vl (as a ateri
- - percentag aliz _
No of Voting Rights Total e of No Asa | No. | Asa ed Shareholding (No.
asa% diluted . % (N %of | form of shares) under
of share (a) of ot | total | xy)
Tol_‘al capital) tota ap share
Voting X1 I pli s
rights Sha ca held
Clas Clas To rhe7 ble (Nolt_ Sub- | Su [Sub-
s s t e ) appit Cat b- |Cate
X Y al d @ ¢ egor C |gory
(b) able) vl at |l
(b) eg
or
y
Il
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital
Funds
Alternate 1 119200 0 11920010.55 1192 0 1190.55 0 0.55 0 0 1192
Investment 0 00 200 00
Funds
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Insurance 1 104000 0 10400 (0.05 1040 0 1040.05 0 0.05 0 0 1040
Companies 0 00 0
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension




Funds

Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
reconstructio

n companies

Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
'Wealth

Funds

INBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
registered

with RBI

Other 1 3200 3200 0.01 3200 3201(0.01 0.01 3200
Financial 0

Institutions

/Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
(specify)

Sub-Total 3 13280 132800(0.61 1328 13210.61 0.61 1328
(B)(1) 0 00 800 00
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Foreign)

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
Direct

Investment

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Venture

Capital

Investors

Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Wealth

IFunds

Foreign 13 12240 122400/5.63 1224 12215.63 5.63 1224
Portfolio 00 0 000 400 000
Investors 0

Category |

NAV AAIL |1 26960 269600(1.24 2696 2691(1.24 1.24 2696
CAPITAL |CN26 0 00 600 00
VCC-NAV [12C

CAPITAL




EMERGING
STAR
FUND

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

IAny Other
(specify)

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

13

12240
00

122400
0

5.63

1224
000

122
400

5.63

5.63

1224
000

Central

Government
State

Government(

5)

0

Central
Government

President of]
India

State
Government
Governor

Shareholding
by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /




State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)3)

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"

category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter




and Promoter|
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary"
, or "author
of the trust"

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

1804

20090
35

200903
5

9.24

2009
035

200
903

9.24

0.24

5863

2.92

2009
035

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital

in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

12

64206

642062

2.95

6420
62

642
062

2.95

2.95

2846

4.43

6420
62

Non
Resident

Indians
(NRIs)

10

36000

36000

0.17

3600

360
00

0.17

0.17

3600

Foreign
Nationals

0

Foreign
Companies

0

Bodies
Corporate

28

12339
02

123390
2

5.68

1233
902

123
390

5.68

5.68

5300

1221
808




H(B)(4)

ATHAVI  |AAX|1 31760 317600(1.46 (3176 3171.46 1.46 0 0 3176

CONSULTA|CA24 0 00 600 00

NCY AND [92A

ADVISORS

PRIVATE

LIMITED

SS AAB |1 29840 298400(1.37  [2984 2981(1.37 1.37 0 0 2984

CORPORAT|CS37 0 00 400 00

E 26M

SECURITIE

S LIMITED

/Any Other 102 25757 2575771.18 2575 257(1.18 1.18 215718.38 2575

(specify) 7 77 577 7 77

Firm S 25600 25600 0.12  [2560 2561(0.12 0.12 0 0 2560

0 00 0

HUF 07 23197 2319771.07 2319 2311(1.07 1.07 21579.3 2319
7 77 977 7 77

Sub-Total 1956 41785 417857(19.22 4178 4171(19.22 19.22 16163.87 4166

(B)(4) 76 6 576 857 82 482

6

Total Public 1972 55353 553537[25.46 5535 553 25.46 25.46 16162.92 5523

Shareholding 76 6 376 537 82 282

(B)=(B)(1)+( 6

B)(2)+(B)(3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) (] up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share v) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (Xii) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (X1v)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(vii) Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot V_oting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli | sheld
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(x1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OD*HO)2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)




Name

PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*
case of a foreign
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of

dividend or any other control
distribution

significant influence

Date of creation /
acquisition of
significant beneficial
interest

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC \ No. of share | Holding %




